
Score W L PF PA PD
Saturday, November 9, 2024 9:00 Cayce Mill 2 0 52 26 26

Saturday, November 16, 2024 8:00 Optimize U Cayce Mill 10-27 Stallons Auto Sales 2 0 53 27 26
9:00 BW Roofing Venable M 5-33 Legacy Const. and Roofing 2 0 19 9 10

10:00 JTEKT Stallons 16-24 M. Venablew State Farm 1 1 49 30 19
11:30 Holiday Inn Legacy 7-10 McAfee Electric 1 1 27 22 5
12:30 Sonic McAfee 3-10 Sonic 1 1 19 23 -4

Saturday, November 23, 2024 8:00 Legacy BW Roofing 9-2 JTEKT 1 1 35 41 -6
Games @ CCHS 9:00 McAfee JTEKT 17-19 Holiday Inn 0 2 20 26 -6

10:00 Sonic Holiday Inn 16-13 Optimize U 0 2 21 56 -35

11:00 Cayce Mill Venable 25-16 BW Roofing 0 2 7 42 -35
12:30 Stallons Optimize U M 29-11 10 10 302 302 0

Saturday, December 14, 2024 8:00 Venable Stallons
9:00 Optimize U Legacy Tie Breakers:

10:00 McAfee BW Roofing Most Wins
11:30 Sonic-JTEKT JTEKT Head to Head
12:30 Holiday Inn Cayce Mill Point Differential

Saturday, December 21, 2024 8:00 Holiday Inn JTEKT Coin Toss
9:00 Cayce Mill Stallons

10:00 Venable Legacy
11:30 McAfee Optimize U
12:30 BW Roofing Sonic M

Friday, January 3, 2025 5:30 Cayce Mill McAfee
6:30 Legacy Sonic M
7:30 BW Roofing Optimize U

Saturday, January 4, 2025 8:00 Stallons Holiday Inn
9:00 Venable JTEKT

10:00 Sonic Venable
11:30 Stallons McAfee
12:30 Legacy Cayce MIll
1:30 JTEKT BW Roofing
2:30 Optimize U Holiday Inn

Friday, January 10, 2025 5:30 JTEKT Optimize U
6:30 Venable Holiday Inn
7:30 Stallons Sonic M

Saturday, January 11, 2025 8:00 Legacy McAfee
9:00 Cayce Mill BW Roofing

10:00 McAfee Holiday Inn
11:30 Sonic Cayce MIll
12:30 Optimize U Venable
1:30 BW Roofing Stallons
2:30 JTEKT Legacy

Monday, January 20, 2025 5:30 1
6:30 2

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 5:30 3
6:30 4
7:30 5

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 5:30 6
6:30 7

Saturday, January 25, 2025 9:00

2024-25 Jr. Pro at the Plex 

Championship

1st - 2nd Game Schedule

3rd V 6th
4th V 5th

W(2) V W(5)
W(3) V W(4)

8th V 9th
1st V W(1)
2nd V 7th

Court 1
Jamboree @ HHS


